AIR SYSTEM
ACCESSORIES
BULLETIN 70
(11-19)
GAMMON TECHNICAL PRODUCTS, INC.
P.O.BOX 400 - 2300 HWY 34
MANASQUAN, N.J. 08736
PHONE

• Zinc body
• Nitrile seals
HOW TO ORDER
   Side Mount  Panel Mount
Aluminum knob  GTP-1121A  GTP-1121-2A
Plastic knob  GTP-1121P  GTP-1121-2P
NOTE: add -G to include pressure gauge
AIR FILTER WITH AUTOMATIC WATER DRAIN
Designed to remove dirt and water from truck air systems, this
filter will automatically drain collected water. The polyethylene